
CONVENT OF JESUS AND MARY, CHELSEA SHIMLA 

BOOK LIST AND STATIONARY LIST (CLASSES NURSERY TO XII) 2026 

 
CLASS – NURSERY 

BOOK LIST 
 
SR.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English Sunshine Reader Paramvir 
Publication 

2 Mathematics Starting to Count Paramvir 
Publication 

3 Hindi Lekhan Vidhi (Swar) Full Marks 

4 Art and Craft Creative Hands Sky Kidz 

 
STATIONERY LIST 
 
SR.NO STATIONERY QUANTITY 

1 A-4 Sheets 100 Nos. 

2 My Clear Bag 1 

3 Fevistick 1 

4 Crayons (Faber Castell) 1 Packet 

5 Clay – Fun School 1 Box 

6 Pencil 10 

7 Name Slips  

8 Eraser 1 Packet 

9 Cello Tape (Thick) 1 

10 Sketch Pen 1 Packet 

11 English Notebook  

12 Maths Notebook  

13 Hindi Notebook  

14 Printed Worksheets  
 
 
 
 



 
 

CLASS – KG 
BOOK LIST 
 
SR.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English Step-up with English Hitaishi Publishers  
PVT. LTD 

2 English Cursive Cursive for Junior Paramvir Publication 

3 Hindi Reader Akshar Subodh Mohit Prakashan 

4 Mathematics Activity Book  

5 Art and Craft Kids Colour & Craft Three star Publication 

6 G.K. General Awareness Sky Kidz 

 
STATIONERY LIST 
 
SR.NO STATIONERY QUANTITY 

1 Four Line Notebook 1 

2 Medium Square Notebook 1 

3 Double Line Notebook 1 

4 3 in 1 Notebook 2 

5 A-4 Sheets 100 Nos. 

6 Drawing Sheets 1 Packet 

7 Clear Bag 1 

8 Clay (Funskool) 1 Box 

9 Fevistick 1 

10 Crayons (Plastic) 2 Boxes 

11 Transparent Cover (Talex sheets)  

12 Name Slips  

13 Pencil 1 Packe 

 
 
 
 



CLASS – I 
BOOK LIST 
 
SR.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

 
1 English Literature Bluebells English Coursebook Ottimo Publications 

2 English Grammar My Green Book of Grammar English Press 

3 Cursive Writing Book Pearl Drops Empire Publication 

4 Mathematics Excellence in Mathematics Prachi Publication 

5 Hindi Literature Aviral Hindi Pathmala Viva Education 

6 Hindi Grammar Aditi Hindi Vyakaran Shalom 

7 Value Education Values Forever Paramvir Publication 

8 Art and Craft Flavours of Art Evergreen Publication 

9 EVS Environmental Studies Sacred Home International 

10 Computer Living With Computers Srijan Publication 

11 G.K. Knowledge Mine Sacred Home International 

 
STATIONERY LIST 
 
SR.NO STATIONERY QUANTITY 

1 English Four Line Notebook Thick-2, Thin-1 

2 Math Medium Square Line Notebook Thick-2, Thin-1 

3 Hindi Two Line Notebook Thick-2, Thin-1 

4 Three in One Notebook Thick-2 

5 Pencils 2 Packs 

6 Big Ruler (Plastic) 1 

7 Eraser 1 Packet 

8 Sharpener 1 Packet 

9 Pencil Box 1 

10 Cellophane Paper (Book Covers) 1 Roll 

11 A-4 Sheets with Clear Bag 50 

12 English Four Line Interleaf Thick-2 

13 Drawing Copy 1 

14 Camel Plastic Crayons 36 Shades 

15 Scissors 1 

16 Fevi Stick 1 

17 Sketch Pens (Camel) 12 Colours 

18 Name Slips  



CLASS – II 
BOOK LIST 
 
SR.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English Literature Bluebells English Coursebook Ottimo Publications 

2 English Grammar My Green Book of Grammar English Press 

3 Cursive Writing Book Pearl Drops Empire Publication 

4 Mathematics Excellence in Mathematics Prachi Publication 

5 Hindi Literature Aviral Hindi Pathmala Viva Education 

6 Hindi Grammar Aditi Hindi Vyakaran Shalom 

7 Value Education Values Forever Paramvir Publication 

8 Art and Craft Flavours of Art Evergreen Publication 

9 EVS Environmental Studies Sacred Home 
International 

10 Computer Living With Computers Srijan Publication 

11 G.K. Knowledge Mine Sacred Home 
International 

STATIONERY LIST 

SR.NO STATIONERY QUANTITY 
1 Four Line Notebook Thick-3 
2 Four Line Interleaf Notebook Thick-5 
3 Maths Medium Square Line Notebook Thick-3 
4 Medium Square Thin-1 
5 Single Line Notebook Thick-3 
6 Four Line Interleaf Notebook Thin-1 
7 3 in 1 Notebook 2 
8 Clear Bag 1 
9 A-4 Sheets 50 
10 Pencils 1 Packet 
11 Big Ruler 1 
12 Eraser 1 Packet 
13 Sharpener 1 
14 School Book Covers  
15 Cellophane Sheet Covers  
16 Black Marker (Thin) 1 
17 Name Slips  
18 Drawing Copy 1 
19 Plastic Crayons 36 Shades 
20 Glue Stick 1 
21 Cello Tape 1 
22 Sketch Pens (Camel) 1 Packet 
2 Scissors 1 

 
 



CLASS – III 
BOOK LIST 
SR.NO.  SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English Literature My Green Book of English English Press 

2 English Grammar My Green Book of Grammar English Press 

3 Mathematics New Direction Mathematics Viva Education 

4 Hindi Literature Naman Sharda Press 

5 Hindi Grammar Anmol Hindi Vyakaran J.C 

6 Value Education Values Forever Paramvir Publication 

7 Art and Craft Art Utsav Pristine Education 

8 EVS Environmental Studies Sacred Home International 

9 Computer Living With Computers Srijan Publication 

10 General Knowledge Plethora of Knowledge Eternal Publication 

11 Cursive Writing Book Time for writing Som Sudha Prakashan 

 
STATIONERY LIST 
SR.NO STATIONERY QUANTITY 

1 Four Line note book Thick-2 

2 Four line inter-leaf note book Thick-3 

3 Maths Medium Square line note book Thick-3 

4 Single Lined note book Thick-2 

5 3 in 1 note book 2 

6 A-4 sheets (plain) 1 Packet 

7 Single lined revision sheets 3 Packets 

8 Four lined revision sheets 3 Packets 

9 Maths medium square revision sheets 3 Packets 

10 Clear Bag 1 

11 Pencils 1 Packet 

12 Scale 1 big, 1 small 

13 Eraser and Sharpener 1 Packet 

14 School Book Covers, Cellophane sheet covers 
 

15 Name Slips  
16 Black Marker (Thin) 1 

17 Drawing Copy 1 

18 Plastic Crayons 36 Shades 

19 Glue Stick 
 

20 Cello tape 
 

21 Scissors  
22 Set of Sketch pens 12 Colours Camel 



CLASS – IV 
BOOK LIST 

SR.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English Literature My Green Book of English English Press 

2 English Grammar My Green Book of Grammar English Press 

3 Mathematics New Direction Mathematics Viva Education 

4 Hindi Literature Naman Sharda Press 

5 Hindi Grammar Anmol Hindi Vyakaran J.C 

6 Value Education Wings of Hope Survi International 

7 Art and Craft Art Utsav Pristine Education 

8 EVS My Green Sphere Yugansh Books 

9 Computer Tech Minded Computer Ottimo Publications 

10 General Knowledge Knowledge Trove New Saraswati Publication 

11 Cursive Writing Book Cursive writing with Phonics 
Kid's World Education 
 
 

STATIONERY LIST 

SR.NO STATIONERY QUANTITY 

1 Single Lined note book Thick-4 

2 Long single lined registers 2 

3 Inter leaf single lined notebook Thick-3 

4 A-4 sheets 1 Packet 

5 Single lined revision sheets 3 Packets 

6 Colour pencils 1 Packet (small) 

7 Scale 1 big, 1 small 

8 Pencil, Eraser, Sharpener 1 Packet 

9 Drawing Copy 1 

10 Plastic Crayons Camel 36 Shades 

11 Scissors 1 

12 Glue stick, Fevicol 1 

13 Cello tape 1 

14 Set of Sketch pens 12 Colours Camel 

15 Rangeela water colours 12 Shades 

16 Round point brush no.3 1 

17 Mixing pallet 1 



CLASS –V 
BOOK LIST 

SR.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English Literature My Green Book of English English Press 

2 English Grammar My Green Book of Grammar English Press 

3 Mathematics New Direction Mathematics Viva Education 

4 Hindi Literature Naman Sharda Press 

5 Hindi Grammar Anmol Hindi Vyakaran J.C 

6 Sanskrit Sopanam Bhag-1 Pitambar Publication 

7 Value Education Wings of Hope Survi International 

8 Art and Craft Art Utsav Pristine Education 

9 EVS My Green Sphere Yugansh Books 

10 Computer Tech Minded Computer Ottimo Publications 

11 General Knowledge Knowledge Mine Sacred Home International 

 
 
STATIONERY LIST 

SR.NO STATIONERY QUANTITY 

1 Single Lined note book Thick-6 

2 Long single lined registers 2 

3 Inter leaf single lined notebooks Thick-2 

4 A-4 size sheets 1 Packet 

5 Single lined revision sheets 3 Packets 

6 Drawing Copy 1 

7 Plastic crayons (Camel) 36 Shades 

8 Scissors 1 

9 Glue stick, Fevicol 1 

10 Cello tape 1 

11 Set of Sketch pens 36 Colours Camel 

12 Rangeela water colours 12 Shades 

13 Round point brush no.3 1 

14 Mixing pallet 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS – VI 

BOOK LIST 

SR. NO. SUBJECT    NAME OF THE BOOK       PUBLISHER 

1 English Literature Viva New Directions Viva Education 

2 English Grammar Grammar Gear Cambridge 

3 Mathematics Ganita Prakash NCERT 

4 Hindi Literature Gulmohor Language House 

5 Hindi Grammar Aditi Hindi Vyakaran Shalom Education 

6 Value Education Happy Hearts Volt AI Mate 

7 Art and Craft Art Iculate Plus Rising Sun 

8 Social Science Ultra Bright Learning Deepu Parkashan 

9 Science Curiosity NCERT 

10 Computer Empower Computer Studies Avichal Publication 

11 General Knowledge ERA’s General Knowledge Era Education 

12 Sanskrit Sanskrit Sudha Amrita Prakashan 

 
STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. STATIONERY ITEM QUANTITY 

1 Notebooks 5 

2 Test Notebooks 6 

3 Test Sheets 2 Packets 

4 Registers 3 

5 Ruled Notebooks 2 

6 Inter-leaf Notebooks 4 

7 Sketch Book (A-4 Size) 1 

8 Rangeela Colours (12 Shades) 1 

9 Oil Pastels 12 Shades 

10 Shading Pencils (6B) 1 

11 Small Acrylic Colours 1 

 
 
 
 



 
CLASS – VII 

BOOK LIST 

SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English Literature Butterfly Green Earth 

2 English Grammar Everyday Grammar Burlington 

3 Mathematics Ganita Prakash NCERT 

4 Hindi Literature Gulmohor Language House 

5 Hindi Grammar Aditi Hindi Vyakaran Shalom Education 

6 Value Education A Clean Slate Fine Feathers Publication 

7 Art and Craft Art Iculate Plus Rising Sun 

8 Social Science Exploring Society: India and Beyond NCERT 

9 Science Curiosity NCERT 

10 Computer Empower Computer Studies Avichal Publishing Company 

11 General Knowledge ERA’s General Knowledge Era Education 

12 Sanskrit Sanskrit Sudha Amrita Prakashan 

 
 
STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. STATIONERY ITEM QUANTITY 

1 Notebooks 10 

2 Registers 3 

3 Test Notebooks (Thin) 5 

4 Test Sheets 2 Packets 

5 Ruled Notebooks 2 

6 Inter-leaf Notebooks 4 

7 Geometry Box 1 

8 Graph Notebook 1 

9 Sketch Book (A-4 Size) 1 

10 Sketching Pencils (6B) 1 

11 Water Colour Cakes (Small) 1 

12 Small Acrylic Colours 1 Packet 

 



CLASS –VIII 
BOOK LIST 

SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English Literature Butterfly Green Earth 

2 English Grammar Everyday Grammar Burlington 

3 Mathematics Ganita Prakash NCERT 

4 Hindi Literature Gulmohor Language House 

5 Hindi Grammar Garima Hindi Vyakaran Srijan Publication 

6 Value Education A Clean Slate Fine Feathers Publication 

7 Art and Craft Art Iculate Plus Rising Sun 

8 Social Science Exploring Society: India and Beyond NCERT 

9 Science Curiosity NCERT 

10 Computer Empower Computer Studies Avichal 

11 General Knowledge ERA’s General Knowledge Era Education 

12 Sanskrit Sanskrit Sudha Amrita Prakashan 

 
 
STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. STATIONERY ITEM QUANTITY 

1 Notebooks 9 

2 Test Sheets 1 Packet 

3 Inter-leaf Notebooks 2 

4 Test Notebooks (Thin) 6 

5 Registers 3 

6 Graph Book 1 

7 Sketch Book (A-4 Size) 1 

8 Shading Pencils (8B) 1 

9 Water Colour Pencils 1 

10 Small Acrylic Colours 1 Packet (6 Shades) 

11 Canvas (12 × 16) 1 

12 Round Brush No. 1 1 

13 Flat Brush No. 3 1 



CLASS – IX 
BOOK LIST 

SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English Beehive NCERT 

  
Moments (Supplementary Reader) NCERT 

  
Workbook NCERT 

2 Science Textbook of Science NCERT 

  
Science Lab Manual  
(Practical Skills in Focus – Learning Science) — 

3 Social Science Textbook in Geography NCERT 

  
Textbook in Economics NCERT 

  
India and the Contemporary World – I NCERT 

  Democratic Politics – I NCERT 

  
Lab Manual Prachi Publications 

4 Mathematics Mathematics NCERT 

  
Mathematics Lab Manual 

New Light (Pragati 
Prakashan) 

5 Hindi Sparsh – Part I NCERT 

  
Sanchayan – I NCERT 

  
Vyom Vyakaran 

Madhuvan 
Education 

6 Value Education A Clean Slate 
Fine Feathers 
 

7 
Artificial Intelligence 
(AI) 

Touchpad (AI) 
Anjna Virmani, 
Shalini Harisukh 

 
 
STATIONERY LIST 
 

SR. NO. STATIONERY ITEM QUANTITY 

1 Ruled Notebooks 13 

2 Test Sheets 1 Packet 

3 Inter-leaf Notebook 1 

4 Test Notebooks (Thin) 4 

5 Registers 3 

6 Graph Book 1 

7 Sketch Book (A-3.5 Size) 1 

8 Charcoal Pencils 1 

9 Canvas (16 × 20 inch) 1 

10 Acrylic Colours 1 Box (Small) 

11 Flat Brush No. 4 1 

12 Round Brush No. 1 1 



 
CLASS –X 

BOOK LIST 
SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 English First Flight NCERT 

  
Footprints Without Feet NCERT 

  
Workbook NCERT 

2 Science Textbook of Science NCERT 

  
Science Lab Manual (Practical Skills in 
Focus – Learning Science) 

Focus Learning 

3 Social Science Textbook in Geography NCERT 

  
Textbook in Economics NCERT 

  
India and the Contemporary World – II NCERT 

  
Democratic Politics – II NCERT 

  
Lab Manual Prachi Publications 

4 Mathematics Mathematics NCERT 

  
Mathematics Lab Manual 

New Light (Pragati 
Prakashan) 

5 Hindi Sparsh – Part II NCERT 

  
Sanchayan – II NCERT 

  
Vyom Vyakaran Paramvir Madhuvan 

6 Value Education A Clean Slate Fine Feather Publication 

7 Artificial Intelligence (AI) Touchpad (AI) 
Anjna Virmani, Shalini 
Harisukh 

 
 
STATIONERY LIST 
 
SR. NO. STATIONERY ITEM QUANTITY 
1 Ruled Notebooks 13 
2 Test Sheets 2 Packets 
3 Inter-leaf Notebook 1 
4 Test Notebooks (Thin) 4 
5 Registers 3 
6 Graph Book 1 
7 Sketch Book (A-3.5 Size) 1 
8 Charcoal Pencils 1 
9 Canvas (16 × 20 inch) 1 
10 Acrylic Colours 1 Box (Small) 
11 Flat Brush No. 5 1 
12 Round Brush No. 1 1 



 
CLASS – XI 

BOOK LIST 

COMMERCE STREAM 

 

SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Accountancy 
Double Entry Book Keeping 
 (T.S. Grewal) 

Sultan Chand 
Publication 

2 Mathematics NCERT NCERT 

  NCERT Exemplar NCERT 

  Mathematics Lab Activity Book Prachi 

3 Economics 
Statistics for Economics  
(T.R. Jain & V.K. Ohri) 

V.K. Global Pvt. Ltd. 

  
Introductory Macroeconomics  
(T.R. Jain & V.K. Ohri) V.K. Global Pvt. Ltd. 

4 Business Studies 
Business Studies – XI 
 (Poonam Gandhi) V.K. Publication 

5 English Hornbill NCERT 

  Snapshots NCERT 

6 Physical Education Physical Education Pragati Publications 

  Practical File New Light 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS – XI 
BOOK LIST 

HUMANITIES STREAM 

 

SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Political Science Indian Constitution at Work NCERT 

  Political Theory NCERT 

2 Psychology Psychology Textbook for Class XI NCERT 

3 Geography Fundamentals of Physical Geography NCERT 

  Physical Environment NCERT 

  Practical Work in Geography NCERT 

  
Geography Practical File  
(Ruled – 2 packets, Plain – 2 packets) — 

4 English Hornbill NCERT 

  Snapshots NCERT 

5 Physical Education Physical Education Pragati Publications 

  Practical File New Light 

6 History Themes in World History NCERT 

7 Value Education A Clean Slate Fine Feather 
Publication 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS – XI 
BOOK LIST 

SCIENCE STREAM 

SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Physics NCERT Part I & II NCERT 

  Practical Manual File New Light 

  MTG Fingertips MTG 

2 Chemistry NCERT Part I & II NCERT 

  Practical Manual File New Light 

3 Biology (Medical) Biology NCERT 

  Practical File New Light 
Publications 

4 Mathematics (Non-Medical) NCERT NCERT 

  NCERT Exemplar NCERT 

  Mathematics Lab Activity Book Prachi Publications 

5 English Hornbill NCERT 

  Snapshots NCERT 

6 Physical Education Physical Education 
Pragati 
Publications 

  Practical File New Light 

7 Value Education A Clean Slate 
Fine Feather 
Publication 

 

 
 COMMON STATIONERY LIST (ALL STREAMS-XI) 
 

SR. NO. STATIONERY ITEM              QUANTITY 

1 Registers 13 

2 Test Copy (Small) 3 

3 Test Sheets 2 Packets 

 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS – XII 
BOOK LIST 

COMMERCE STREAM 

 

SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Accountancy Accounting for Partnership (T.S. Grewal) Sultan Chand Publication 

  
Accounting for Companies – Vol. II Sultan Chand Publication 

  
Analysis of Financial Statements – Vol. III Sultan Chand Publication 

2 Mathematics NCERT NCERT 

  
NCERT Exemplar NCERT 

  
Mathematics Lab Activity Book Prachi Publications 

3 Economics Indian Economics (T.R. Jain & V.K. Ohri) V.K. Global Pvt. Ltd. 

  
Macroeconomics (T.R. Jain & V.K. Ohri) V.K. Global Pvt. Ltd. 

4 Business Studies Business Studies – XII (Poonam Gandhi) V.K. Publication 

5 English Flamingo NCERT 

  
Vistas NCERT 

  
Candid Series – English Core Evergreen Publications 

6 Physical Education Physical Education Pragati Publications 

  
Practical File New Light 

 
                                                                        Fine Feather 
                                                                  Publication 

                      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
Value Education              A Clean  
                                              Slate 



 
CLASS – XII 

BOOK LIST 

HUMANITIES STREAM 

 

SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Political Science Contemporary World Politics NCERT 

  
India Since Independence NCERT 

2 Psychology Psychology Textbook for Class XII NCERT 

3 Geography India – People and Economy NCERT 

  
Human Geography NCERT 

  
Practical Work in Geography NCERT 

  

Geography Practical File  

(Ruled – 2 packets, Plain – 2 packets) — 

4 English Flamingo NCERT 

  
Vistas NCERT 

  
Candid Series – English Core Evergreen Publications 

5 Physical Education Physical Education Pragati Publications 

  Practical File New Light 

6 History Indian History – Part I, II & III NCERT 

7 Value Education A Clean Slate Fine Feather Publication 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS – XII 

BOOK LIST 

SCIENCE STREAM 

 

SR. NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Physics NCERT Part I & II NCERT 

  
Practical Manual File New Light 

  
Reference Book – S.L. Arora Dhanpat Rai Publications 

2 Chemistry NCERT Part I & II NCERT 

  
Practical Manual File New Light Publications 

3 Biology (Medical) NCERT Biology NCERT 

  
Practical File (Biology) New Light Publications 

4 Mathematics (Non-
Medical) 

NCERT NCERT 

  
NCERT Exemplar NCERT 

  
Mathematics Lab Activity Book Prachi Publications 

5 English Flamingo NCERT 

 
 Vistas NCERT 

  
Candid Series – English Core Evergreen Publications 

6 Physical Education Health & Physical Education Pragati Publications 

  
Practical File New Light 

7 Value Education A Clean Slate Fine Feather Publication 

 
 
COMMON STATIONERY LIST (ALL STREAMS-XII) 
 

SR. NO. STATIONERY ITEM QUANTITY 

1 Registers 10 

2 Test Copy (Small) 3 

3 Test Sheets 2 Packets 

 
 



 


